Cover headline
Cover headline
MOVE-MOD™ Series
Modular Circular
Connectors Catalog
Key Features
• Simple to install and maintain
• Hand insertable contacts

C = Yes (T240 only)
- - - -MOVE R A 40M 05 SL XX1 NReceptacles and Plugs
HOW TO ORDER
MOVE-MOD DIMENSION DRAWINGS AND PART NUMBERS
Receptacles and Plugs
Shell Aluminum alloy with black (T89) non-conductive
plating or Blue (T240) conductive plating
Gasket Silicone rubber
Materials
Part Number Description
MOVE-RA-40M-1N05-SLXX Receptacle (Black T89)
MOVE-RA-40M-2C05-SLGF Receptacle (Blue T240)
MOVE-RA-40M-2C05-SLXX Receptacle (Blue T240)
MOVE-PA-40M-1N05-SLXX Plug (Black T89)
MOVE-PA-40M-2C05-SLGF Plug (Blue T240)
MOVE-PA-40M-2C05-SLXX Plug (Blue T240)
Plugs
“RFI” Sheild spring
51.5±0.2
12 +1

Materials
Frames
HOW TO ORDER
9
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Male Frame
37±0.1 Ø59.5
 0
-0.1
90°
90
°
90
°
90°
Frames
10
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
HOW TO ORDER
18-pole Male Module18-pole Female Module
12
0°
12
0°
24.5
+0.1  36.5
+0.1
Product Family
MOVE
Component
M = Module
Size
40M = Modified Size 40
Gender
F = Female
M = Male
DUMMY = Blind module
X = Male or female (for M12 contacts)
MOVE M 40M M- - 04- - 040 1000-
Voltage
1000 = 1000V
0150 = 150V
Blank = DUMMY
Current
015 = 15A
040 = 40A
M12 = Data Transmission
Blank = DUMMY
Number of Cavities
01 = 1 (for M12 contacts)
04 = 4 (for 40A contacts)
18 = 18 (for 15A contacts)
Blank = DUMMY
Modules
Modules Flame Retardant Thermoplastic Material
Materials
Part Number Description
MOVE-M-40M-F18-015-0150 Module (18-pole, female)
MOVE-M-40M-M18-015-0150 Module (18-pole, male)
MOVE-M-40M-F04-040-1000 Module (4-pole, female)
MOVE-M-40M-M04-040-1000 Module (4-pole, male)
MOVE-M-40M-X01-M12 Module (M12)
MOVE-M-40M-DUMMY Module (dummy)
Modules
11
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
4-pole Female Module 4-pole Male Module
Dummy Module M12 Module
+0.1  36.5
12
0°
12
0°
+0.1  36.5
28.5120°
O-Ring 90-N22-2

MOVE-G-40M-X01-M12-05 M12 Grommet - from Ø6mm up to Ø10mm Grommet Flame retardant rubber
Materials
HOW TO ORDER
Grommets
13
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
4-pole Grommet
M12 Grommet
+0.2
   012.5
Grommets
120°
Male sideFemale side
+0.2
   012.5
120°
14
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
HOW TO ORDER
MOVE C F C- - 015- - G 1.5-Contacts
Product Family
MOVE
Component
C = Contact
CEX = M12 Contact (8 poles)
CQX = M12 Contact (4 poles)
CTX= M12 Contact (2 poles)
Gender
F = Female
M = Male
Contact Type
C = Crimp
Current
015 = 15A
040 = 40A
M12 = Data Transmission
Crimp Range
0.5 = 0.5mm² wire (for 15A contacts)
1.5 = 1.5mm² wire (for 15A contacts)
2.5 = 2.5mm² wire (for 15A contacts)
4 = 4mm² wire  (for 40A contacts)
6 = 6mm² wire  (for 40A contacts)
10 = 10mm² wire (for 40A contacts)
A1 = Cable range: 8 -10mm
(for M12 contacts)
A2 = Cable range: 6 - 8mm
(for M12 contacts)
Plating
G = Gold
S = Silver
X = White zinc
(for M12 contacts)
Contacts
15
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Part Number Description Wire Size mm² Wire Size AWG Diameter A Diameter  B Diameter C
MOVE-C-F-C015G-0.5 15A Female contact 0.44 - 0.64 20 1.15 1.84 3.08
MOVE-C-F-C015G-1.5 15A Female contact 0.60 -1.51 16 1.82 2.55 3.08
MOVE-C-F-C015G-2.5 15A Female contact 1.50 - 2.50 14 2.10 3.05 3.05
MOVE-C-M-C015G-0.5 15A Male contact 0.44 - 0.64 20 1.18 1.84 3.08
MOVE-C-M-C015G-1.5 15A Male contact 0.60 -1.51 16 1.82 2.55 3.08
MOVE-C-M-C015G-2.5 15A Male contact 1.50 - 2.50 14 2.10 3.05 3.05
Body - Female Copper alloy gold plated (Au=0.125μ over Ni=1.27μ min.)
Body - Male Copper alloy gold plated (Au=0.4μ min. over Ni=5μ min.)
Star clip Copper alloy (Au=1μ over Ni=1.27μ min.)
Retainer spring Beryllium copper
Materials
15A Male
Contact
15A Contacts
18
7.3
Ø
A
Ø
B
Retainer springStar clip
+0.3
+0.3
ØC
15A Female
Contact
26

Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
HOW TO ORDER
Backshells
Part Number Description
MOVE-BA-40M-M50F-1N05 Backshell (Black T89)
MOVE-BA-40M-M50F-2C05 Backshell (Blue A240)
Shell Aluminum alloy with black (T89) non-conductive plating or Blue (T240) conductive plating
Gasket Silicone rubber
Materials
Backshell 45±0.2 Ø74±0.3
O-Ring 17.5
max.
Th
re
ad
 M
65
 x
 1
.5
Product Family
MOVE
Component
B = Backshell
Material
A = Aluminium
Size
40M = Modified Size 40
Salt Spray Resistance
05 - 500 hours
Conductivity
N = No (T89 only)
C = Yes (T240 only)
Colour
1 = Black (T89)
2 = Blue (T240)
Back Termination
M50F = Female M50 thread
MOVE B A 40M- M50F- - 0.51 NBackshells -
Th
re
ad
 M
50
 x
 1
.5
Contact the factory for accessory options.
20
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Part Number Description
MOVE-T-FT8 15A Contact Crimping Tool
MOVE-T-B450ND-BV 40A Contact Crimping Tool
MOVE-T-612118-M12 M12 Contact Crimping Tool
MOVE-T-M22520/1-05 15A Contact Locator
MOVE-T-51589-37T70 40A Contact  (4-6mm²) Crimping Die
MOVE-T-MK6 40A Contact  (10mm²) Crimping Die
MOVE-T-46257-EX M12 EX Contact Locator
MOVE-T-46257-QX M12 QX & TX Contact Locator
Part Number Description
MOVE-T Frame & Module Extraction Tool
MOVE-T-015  15A Contact Extraction Tool
MOVE-T-040  40A Contact Extraction Tool
MOVE-T-M12  M12 Contact Extraction Tool
40A Contact
Extraction Tool
M12 Contact
Extraction Tool
Frame & Module